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Student Admission Particulars for the Academic Year 2021-22 
 

Programme Name Number of Seats Sanctioned Number of Students Admitted 

Male Female Total 

B.A(HEP) 

 B.A(EPCA) 

60 

30 

23 

14 

21 

0 

44 

14 

 

Grand Total: 90 37 21 58 

 

 

Student Admission Particulars for the Academic Year 2020-21 
 

Programme Name Number of Seats Sanctioned Number of Students Admitted 

Male Female Total 

B.A(HEP) 

 

60 24 20 44 

Grand Total: 60 24 20 44 

 

 

 

Student Admission Particulars for the Academic Year 2019-20 
 

Programme Name Number of Seats Sanctioned Number of Students Admitted 

Male Female Total 

B.A(HEP) 60 21 12 33 

Grand Total: 60 21 12 33 

 



 

 

Student Admission Particulars for the Academic Year 2018-19 
 

Programme Name Number of Seats Sanctioned Number of Students Admitted 

Male Female Total 

B.A(HEP) 60 16 5 21 

Grand Total: 60 16 5 21 

 

 

 

Student Admission Particulars for the Academic Year 2017-18 
 

Programme Name Number of Seats Sanctioned Number of Students Admitted 

Male Female Total 

B.A(HEP) 60 14 14 28 

Grand Total: 60 14 14 28 

 


